



FIRST TACTICAL
496 E. WHITMORE AVE. BLDG #4
MODESTO, CA. 95358
PH# 855-665-3410

Shipper Name and address:
FIRST TACTICAL
496 E. WHITMORE AVE. BLDG #4
MODESTO, CA. 95358
Contact: Lance Halva Email: lhalva@firsttactical.com
Tax Payer ID#: 81-2172690

Ship To:
MULTI SERVICES COMPANY QATAR W.L.L
ST 361, ZONE 37, BLDG 226
OFFICE #6, PO BOX 23730
DOHA QATAR

Commercial Invoice#: 1286091

Page:

1 of 1

Invoice Number/PO Number: 431919

PS# 1367298

Port of Origin: CA USA

Port of Destination: DOHA, QATAR

Shipping Date: 9/25/2024

FLT/Vessel Name:

Incoterm: EXW

Importer of Record/Consignee Name:

MULTI SERVICES COMPANY QATAR W.L.L

ST 361, ZONE 37, BLDG 226

OFFICE #6, PO BOX 23730

DOHA QATAR

POC: R. Manilyn Tel# +974 444 111 04 ext.502 Email: manilyn.r@msc-q.com

Notify Party:

MULTI SERVICES COMPANY QATAR W.L.L

ST 361, ZONE 37, BLDG 226

OFFICE #6, PO BOX 23730

DOHA QATAR

POC: R. Manilyn Tel# +974 444 111 04 ext.502 Email: manilyn.r@msc-q.com

Style/PO NO.	Description / Schedule B #	HTS Codes	Country of Origin	Units	Unit price	Total	Carton	WT
111008	M V2 BDU LS SHIRT	6205.30.2073	BAN:BANGLADESH	84	\$ 33.20	\$ 2,788.80		1.49 lb per pc = 125 lbs total
114012	M V2 BDU PANT	6203.43.7590	BAN:BANGLADESH	56	\$ 30.95	\$ 1,733.20		1.78 lb per pc = 100 lbs total
118503	M SOFTSHELL JACKET	6201.40.7000	BAN:BANGLADESH	14	\$ 68.57	\$ 959.98		1.50 lb per pc = 21 lbs total
142074	FLEECE SERVICE BEANIE	6505.00.6090	BAN:BANGLADESH	50	\$ 6.89	\$ 344.50		0.12 lb per pc = 6 lbs total
142075	A2 ADJUSTABLE CAP	6505.00.8090	CHN:CHINA	128	\$ 6.82	\$ 872.96		0.35 lb per pc = 45 lbs total
143000	BDU BELT 1.75IN	6217.10.9530	CHN:CHINA	29	\$ 9.11	\$ 264.19		0.28 lb per pc = 9 lbs total
160013	ADVANCED FIT 6" SOCK	6115.96.9020	CHN:CHINA	31	\$ 3.48	\$ 107.88		0.18 lb per pc = 5 lbs total
165010	M 7" OPERATOR BOOT	6402.91.9010	CHN:CHINA	28	\$ 64.98	\$ 1,819.44		4.39 lb per pc = 123 lbs total

Factory Name and address:

Invoice line Total:

420

\$ 8,890.95

Declaration Statement:

Discount/Rebate:

na

Invoice Sub-Total:

\$ 8,890.95

Freight Charges:

na

Insurance:

Other (specify type) packing:

1 PLT - 48x40x62in - 434 LBS

Invoice Total Amount (C&F):

\$ 8,890.95

Shipper Name/Title: Taed Sidavong - Shipping Specialist

Currency:

USD

Signature:

Date: 9/25/2024

These commodities, technology, or software were exported from the United States in

According with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to US Law prohibited.